PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1 | 100133988 |CB250RMLkz5(MbAL#fi{lk) |HeadCover

2 | 100133998 |CB250Rfil k3% £t 14 Seal Ring,Of Upper Cover Cylinder
3 100133994 [CB250RjHIE KAk HeadCoverQilPipe

4 | 100055592 |GB16674/) it EM6Ex10(=Bolt, M6x10

5 | 100106566 |- ($6.5%1.5xd12) Washer,$6.5x1.5xb12
6 | 100010836 |GB70.1#%#:M6x12(== H%¥) Bolt, M6x12

7 | 100100867 |TE74Hd8x12xh6.3 Dowel Pin,$8x12x$6.3
8 | 100714290 |CB250RIfil Sk [l i WE e (7 Bolt

9 | 100102894 |Derbil25:3k i h#te 2234 Washer

10 | 100132278 |CB250R“ il kZH & (M8_58|Cylinder Assembly

11 | 100100438 |CG125Di#LkHES 1 ML IR {Bolt, M8x38

12 | 100064166 |NC250Hi M5k {EFE(NGK_CR|Spark Plug

13| 100100367 |CB180D#K 'S5 thFl 2 (25[Bolt

14 | 100106544 |F-H:[El(H8x1.5xp14) Washer,p8x1.5xp14

15 | 100300228 |NC2501kiHi#R(PZ34_hiZk | Carburetor

16 | 100055589 [GB16674/ iR fEM6x16(=(Bolt, M6x16

17 | 100106566 |“V-#HE(p6.5%1.5%dp12) Washer,$6.5x1.5xb12
18 | 100105195 |NC250%%%E 4 EN 122 M14Bolt

19 | 100107654 |O%[&E(p11.8x2.6_FAENK) |O-Ring,d11.8x2.6

20| 100031687 |ENLEH$10x20 Pin,10x20

21| 100780569 |CB30ORLUHLMAES (L Fx3|Cylinder Block Assembly
22 | 100778723 |PR300SHLIARR $#4 Gasket Cylinder Block
23 | 100749346 |CPS250 il =k% £l # & (|Gasket Assy Cylinder Head
24 | 100010557 |‘EAZEHP10x14(RoHS) Pin,p10x14

25| 100100414 |CBB20OfL kFE A EH2R2 N Bolt, M6x119

26 | 100125679 |‘VHEE($6.2x1xdp12_ST12_[Washer,d6.2x1xdp12

27 | 100162766 |CB250R#S/E (JQ-13)HlHL4Intake Pipe

28 | 100105385 |LY35033 & F5m 4 1 Clamp Inlet Pipe



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100133988
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100133998
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100133994
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055592
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106566
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010836
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100867
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100714290
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102894
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100132278
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100438
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100064166
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100367
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106544
http://pdm.zsdl.com/Windchill/app/#ptc1/tcomp/infoPage?oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A377080379&u8=1
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055589
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106566
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105195
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107654
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031687
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100780569
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100778723
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100749346
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010557
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100414
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100125679
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100162766
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105385

29 | 100201171 |NC250i3FS/E1EH (2#) [Connecting Pipe
30| 100163832 [CB250RESGE 4L Paper Gasket
31| 100724659 |O%![&l($40.2x3.0_FA%K) |O-Ring

32| 100011531 |GB16674/NiitRFEM6Ex18(Z{Bolt M6x18



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100201171
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100163832
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100724659
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011531

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1 | 100134071 |CB2SO0RHESIREH S Rocker Arm Assembly Valve
2 | 100134070 |CB2SOREFE#EELH S Rocker Arm Assembly Valve
3 | 100200708 |[YB110™<[]4ik Valve Locker

4 | 100105306 |YB115| ]9/ ( ) Spring,Seat

5 | 100135834 |CB250R™S[JiHi%E Valve Spring

6 | 100105335 |YB11Of4{HEZH S 5/1(Seal Valve Stem

7 | 100078049 |ZY250SR I I3 EEFE(F)  |Spring,Retainer

8 | 100134048 |CB250RiHS] Exhaust Valve

9 | 100134047 [CB250RHESI] Exhaust Valve

10 | 100105225 |CB200-CHiS=FMIMRZ1 S |Guide Plate Chain

11| 100134049 |(CB250RIEN MBHEEH Timing Driven Sprocket

12 | 100010839 |GB70.1###M6x20(== F%¥) Bolt, M6x20

13| 100102441 |CB200-CIEt4ES4H A (7x1(Sproket Chain

14 | 100081747 |PR250%%5:7K B4l E [Tension Plate Assy

15| 100104605 |CB125D5K "% PREEH 4 Gasket Tensioner

16 | 100777952 |CB125D7K X245 (2#_JJ1f|Chain Tensioning Wheel

17 | 100010837 |GB70.14##2M6x16(== H4¥)|Bolt, M6x16

18 | 100134065 |CB250R%H ki Rocker Shaft

19 | 100146198 |CB250R[™L%EHhEs {4 Cam Shaft Comp

20 | 100134052 |CB250R#E fli#& [k AR Pressure Plate

21| 100111241 |GB819.28#%TM6x12(== H%¥{Screw, M6x12

22| 100134103 |CB250R{BE I HBIRH S |Swing Piece Assemble

23| 100057815 |DT190/E [k IEFRALAR(2#) |Limit Plate Reducting Valve
24 | 100057814 |DT190 & ] B A\ % (2#) |Decompression SpRing,Of Camshaf
25| 100103276 |CB2507K US| 155554 #5Assembly Chain Protect Plate
26 | 100011173 |GB5783##EM6x16( == H%¥|Bolt, M6x16

RC“UHLE VALVE MECHANISM



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100134071
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100134070
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100200708
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105306
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100135834
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105335
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100078049
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100134048
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100134047
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105225
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100134049
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010839
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102441
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081747
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104605
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100777952
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010837
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100134065
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100146198
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100134052
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100111241
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100134103
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100057815
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100057814
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103276
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011173

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1 | 100011538 [GB16674/)\#1#4EM6x40(=(Bolt, M6x40

2 | 100055587 |GB16674/\iLI#tEM6x28(Bolt, M6x28

3 | 100011540 |GB16674/) % M6x50(= Bolt, M6x50

4 | 100011538 |GB16674/) i H#KEM6Ex40(=Bolt, M6x40

5 | 100055588 |GB16674/ ik M6x20(=Bolt, M6x20

6 | 100031959 |GB16674/)\iLI%EM6x70(=|Bolt, M6x70

7 | 100055587 |GB16674/)\i1%EM6x28(>|Bolt, M6x28

8 | 100011543 |GB16674/)N#kIEFEMEx65((Bolt, M6X65

9 | 100203159 |PZ125HE & arf\E 24 & (#{Clutch Manipulate Arm Combinatio
10| 100100636 |CBL125HHIERHVE 45 (& #&) |Clutch Lever Pin

11| 100103443 |CB125MH1 & & 25t g)\ i 34 % Clutch Controlling Arm Spring
12| 100104756 |CB125MHIE & At R iHE] Oil Seal 12x22x5

13 | 100088157 |CG200-A<:NiI#hfiE K 13 B A[Holder Cliutch Cable

14 | 100104878 |C100HLiH R A (F /A= _F|Oil Ruler Assy

15 | 100031573 |07 (p18x3_ T JiENK) O-Ring,$18x3

16 | 100782133 ;;jg?gj%éiﬁi%;;fﬂ) Cover Comp Right Crankcase
17 | 100054996 |PR15047 HhAhFH 2% £/ H |Gasket R.Crankcase Cover
18 | 100100868 |ENLEHH8x14xd6.3 Dowel Pin,p8x14x$6.3

19| 100053696 |PRISOALIMZE LMK Baffle

20 | 100055591 |GB16674/)M it M6x12(=(Bolt, M6x12

21| 100054998 |PR1507c Hit#li%H Al 557 £ ¥ Gasket L.Crankcase Cover

22 | 100010557 |ENLEH$H10x14(RoHS) Pin,p10x14

23 | 100103059 |C100/MRFLEE(HLALEAL) |Cap Small View Hole

24| 100138362 |OfHFE(b13.2x2.65 FAEN) O-Ring,$13.2x2.65

25| 100052682 |PR1507c 55 (1@ k_H Ak _H|Front Part,L.Crankcase Cover
26 | 100107810 |O%HU[El(p62x3_FALAK) O-Ring,$62x3

27 | 100052686 |PR150 AUk A %6 55 ( H #i_#ll|Cover Reduction Gear

4k R
CRANKCASIE COVER


https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011538
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055587
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011540
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011538
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055588
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031959
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055587
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011543
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203159
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100636
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103443
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104756
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100088157
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104878
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031573
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100782133
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054996
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100868
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100053696
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055591
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054998
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010557
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103059
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100138362
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100052682
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107810
http://pdm.zsdl.com/Windchill/app/#ptc1/tcomp/infoPage?oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A1424990484&u8=1

28 | 100107715 |O%U&]($22.5%3.55 T AL M) O-Ring,$22.5%3.55
29 | 100714385 |C100 KA FLEE(BHYEE_PN7|Cap Big View Hole
30| 100061195 |[PR1507C )5 #+(PR150-11#-3Back Part L.Crankcase Cover



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107715
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100714385
http://pdm.zsdl.com/Windchill/app/#ptc1/tcomp/infoPage?oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A2332831428&u8=1

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1 | 100081730 [PR250/SEYES A St £ Sleeve Clutch

2 100718308 |CBS250/54Y & A 2 al il (& |Clutch Assy

3 | 100105845 |CBS250/5H4 B & #4h B4 10Out Case Assembly Clutch

4 | 100103341 |CB125ME S e b |Washer

5 | 100050125 |[CG200-AZKin &G as/EiL  |Pressure Plate Clutch
CG200-A/KM B Ao 15

6 100203044 . Drive Friction Disk
PR (& LR
CG150D & A g M B EE#2

7 100103422 N B s MR Outer Friction Disk A
J(OSHE)
CG200-AK M Al

8 100050124 K e T Center Sleeve Clutch

S E S )]

CB125H B & B 34 5]

9 | 100103345 B s D 2 Dish Washer,Clutch
16.5x2x27)

10| 100100523 [CB125/HIALIHUETE #RRERE  [Nut

11| 100050122 |CB250% 4 Pays SpRing,Clutch

12 | 100103373 |CG200D-BE & 2 is End Cover Clutch
CG150D B & anlh 2 fLige

13| 100100429 > Dﬁf% R Bolt, M5x20
M5x20(= H£¥)

14 | 100010690 |%h7#%(16003) Bearing, 16003

15 | 100081727 |PR250/SFY ESA 2RHEFT Pushing Rod Clutch

[ 35953
CLUTCH ASSY



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081730
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100718308
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105845
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103341
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050125
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203044
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103422
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050124
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103345
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100523
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050122
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103373
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100429
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010690
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081727

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1 | 100200006 |SB125ALiHETE w14 (2#) |Oil Filter Comp
2 | 100010978 |GB819.24#%]M5x12(>= H % Screw, M5x12
CB125MIHLIH g 2 1
3 | 100104850 oy BIHLIR IS 2= 7 Open Pin
CB125HIH LI JETH = H
4 | 100104843 |,.. BAL IS 15 25 4 Oil Pipe
B
CB125 LI I TE e HH H
5 | 100104844 | .. .. SpRing,0il Pipe
B PN, TP
SB125HLiHJEIE &5 75 (3#_77
6 | 100067304 |BL2OVVHHSINGRSE(3# 7\ o oo Cover
PRI IE)
7 | 100100523 [CB125IHLIHIETE R+ t@FE  [Nut
CB125/H B & Sl 24 ]
8 | 100103345 B s D SR Dish Washer, Clutch
16.5x2x27)
SB1254LHETE #a H
9 100104846 o BLIIE 25 1 Rotor Ass. Of Qil Filter
10| 100100092 |CB133HLiHIZE IRZ)) 4 %6 (211 Drive Gear Oil Pump
11| 100104600 |SB125)&ifwnviiia i £  |Gasket Oil Filter
12 | 100123472 |GB819.2##%] M6x32(== H%¥{Screw, M6x32
13| 100011110 |GB896+4%4/l5(RoHS) Retaining Ring, 5
14 | 100081734 |PR25O#LIHIZE A4S |Oil Pump Gear Assy
15| 100032878 |GB119.1[f4£4H¢$2.5x10  |Pin, $2.5%x10
16 | 100081739 |PR2504/LHIZE 4 Oil Pump Shaft
17 | 100081736 |PR250ALIHZEZR A Oil Pump Body
18 | 100081737 |PR250HLiHZE A 4%+ Outer Rotor Oil Pump
19| 100081738 |PR250#LiH % N#E ¥ Inner Rotor Oil Pump
20| 100057559 |PRISOHLIHIZE =tk Oil Pump Cover
21| 100031811 |GB818HA%] M3x10(== H%¥) [Screw, M3x10
22| 100107844 |OH[FE|(d9.4x2.4 FMENX) |O-Ring,$9.4x2.4

GR:EE SR
OIL PUMP/OIL FILTER


https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100200006
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010978
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104850
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104843
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104844
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100067394
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100523
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103345
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104846
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100092
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104600
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100123472
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011110
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081734
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100032878
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081739
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081736
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081737
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081738
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100057559
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031811
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107844

23

100081733

PR250KLIH ZE 4

Oil Pump Assy



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081733

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1 | 100146197 |CB250R“HLA k142 (156n Cylinder Stud Bolt A

2 | 100146196 |CB250R™ LA S M%42(2#_1|Cylinder Stud Bolt A

3 | 100206020 |CG250:8E (K521 Pipe Assy

4 | 100033088 |GB16674/\ & H:M6%85(>(Bolt, M6X85

5 | 100011540 |GB16674/ "k M6x50(=Bolt, M6x50

6 | 100011543 |GB16674/NEEHRAFEM6Ex65(2(Bolt, M6X65

7 | 100101185 |#h7%(6006x2/20_C3) BeaRing,(6006x2/20_C3)

8 | 100205818 |CB250 54 E4hH 7k kM1 [Pressure Plate Bearing

9 | 100055591 |GB16674/)Nit#AtEM6x12(=(Bolt, M6x12

10 | 100101164 |Hh7K(NK15x27x12_77FWIINeedle BeaRing,(Nk15x27x12)
11| 100780135 |PR300A7 444l & (Pl #L#{Right Crankcase Block

12 | 100777105 |$h7K(6303/4PC3) Bearing,(6303_C3)

13| 100053701 |PR1SOF-frihihz&+44  |Baffle

14 | 100066540 |47 (TM63/28X1E2/P5)  [BeaRing,(TM63/28X1E2/P5)
15| 100101062 |Hh7K(HK21x28x10_J&%t) |Needle BeaRing,(Hk21x28x10)
16 | 100100302 |SB125 LA k%2 B(3#_1|Cylinder Stud Bolt B

17 | 100100951 |%H7 (6204 C3) BeaRing,(6204_C3)

18 | 100010557 |E{r4b10x14(RoHS) Pin,d10x14

19| 100781073 |PR300 M #li%H 25 F H Gasket Inlet Pipe

20 | 100054647 |Hh#(6202Z_C3_#RE%) Bearing,(6202Z_C3)

21| 100780134 |PR3007: % 4H & (M HL4|Left Crankcase Block

22 | 100104702 |CB125/HEII%H£f(20x34x7|0il Seal 20x34x7

23| 100106548 |FHUE]($12.1x2x$20) Washer,$12.1x2x$20

24 | 100054898 |CG125D i iMHAZE (77 == I|Oil Drain Plug

25| 100104943 |CB125MHIALIMILIEMEL S [Strainer Oil Filter

26 | 100104866 |CB125MHIALIMILJEM 5 EE  [SpRing,Oil Filter Strainer

27 | 100107767 |O%HU[El($p35%3_FALAK) O-Ring,$35x3

28 | 100102871 |CB125HI[]=E 5 (H FLEli{|Cover Valve Chamber

ik
CRANKCASE



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100146197
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100146196
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100206020
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100033088
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011540
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011543
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101185
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100205818
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055591
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101164
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100780135
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100777105
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100053701
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100066540
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101062
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100302
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100951
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010557
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100781073
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054647
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100780134
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104702
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106548
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054898
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104943
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104866
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107767
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102871

29 | 100104652 |CB125/H146 #2458 T £ (14%28|Oil Seal 14x28x7

30 | 100102708 |CBS250/NHFYHFY I 4% 5 (/S HY|Gearshift Switch Comp
31| 100100472 |EEEELRYCGL50DMEI RS FY ) Screw

32 | 100140709 |CB125MHI44Zk F (3#) Position Plate

33| 100206039 |CG2507H1< %y ES#s(Mid) |Oil Air Filter

34| 100106359 |EHE (P8.5x2xp18 AL )FifijWasher,b8.5x2xh18
35| 100100535 [SB125#LLABFEIZAREMS(|Nut



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104652
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102708
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100472
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100140709
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100206039
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106359
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100535

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1 | 100081723 |PR250FZN k%6 (221A) Primary Drive Gear

2 | 100145594 [PR250 AT 5N ke Driving Gear

3 | 100081719 |PR250F-MsMBIUGFE4 A |Driven Gear Assy

4 100777915 PR25OF-r-E M) thie L Drive Gear Set Balance Shaft
H:(2#)

5 | 100100670 [NC250F-fr¥li -4 (4x4x13)[Tabulate Key

6 | 100081714 |PR250/HhZEFFER1E Crankshaft Connecting-Rod Assy

7 | 100100644 |CG125D}*[R|%a(25%12.5%4) |SEMICIRCULAR KEY

8 | 100066540 |fli#&(TM63/28X1E2/P5)  |BeaRing,(TM63/28X1E2/P5)

9 | 100101986 |CB250/K VU TIERS 33l Hub Dump Chain Sprocket

10 | 100100590 |NC250{%ZE4H 41 Check Ring Piston Pin

11| 100780635 [CB300RL{EZEHH Pin,Piston

12 | 100780568 |CB300RLYEZE( ¥4/ LL L[| Piston

13 | 100749353 |CPS2507H ZEH & 5 (DLC_fiL|Piston Ring,Comp

14 | 100204699 |CG125[HI: EHALZZSEMZAREMNut

15| 100106399 |F-H B (d12.2x2xd27) Washer,$12.2x2x¢p27

16 | 100081718 |PR250F-frkhimEs Balance Shaft Collar

17 | 100068412 |TM250 F-firfh F-4#4x4x19 |Tabulate Key

18 | 100081716 |PR250 F-frk Balance Shaft

ol o AT B /05 B
CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING—ROD ASSY/PISTON



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081723
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100145594
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081719
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100777915
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100670
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081714
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100644
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100066540
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101986
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100590
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100780635
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100780568
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100749353
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204699
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106399
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081718
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100068412
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081716

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

45 6 78 10 9 11 1213 14

2 3

b=t

18 19 2021 22 24 26 27 28 24 30 31 33 34

1 100081816 |PR250/5AY E#h2H & Main Shaft Transmission
CBS250 /SRy &I Fh2H & (2#
2 100102589 a”mw;)\ﬁmjﬁﬂ (2 Coutershaft Transmission
H
3 | 100081744 |PR250/~#Y T EIHhZH A (1#_|Transmission Main Counter Shaft
B (015.2x1xd25 1.
4 | 100106510 g;’gj).(d) $25_ Washer,d15.2x1x$h25
5 | 100102580 |[CBS250/SAY T4 k4% |Gear M-2
6 | 100102582 [CBS250 /544 FH/SEY U4 |Gear M-6
CBS250 7~ Y 3=l 7~ RY 14
7 | 100102564 | AREHIREH | e
CB1251 4 ¥Rkl (17.3(20
8 100103647 1 6xzﬂG§U$ﬁﬁm.( ( )Washer,17.3(20)x1.6x26
9 | 100103658 |CG125D=FHhiki% &l Circlip
CBS250/~HY 3= 5l = DURY A
10| 100102583 |, AR e veaga
b
CBS250 7~ Y ==l FRY 14
11| 100102563 | AREHAATEH | o
12| 100102581 |CBS250/SHY4EHh kY4 ihi%e [Gear M-5
] ($20.2x1xp27 5
13| 100106470 PRI ( 27_# Washer,$20.2x1x¢27
FE4N)
14 | 100081746 |PR250/NHY == Hh R Transmission Main Shaft
15| 100031911 |GB5783##&f:M6x10(>= FH4¥|Bolt, M6x10
16 | 100103850 |CB125MIF=BhEEFC[E EHR  |Fixing Plate Drive Sprocket
17 | 100103810 |(CG125D=E3h5E%6(428.15) |Drive Sprocket
18 | 100106511 |“Z3[EE(d15.2x1xd30) Washer,$15.2x1xb30
19 | 100102595 |CBS250/NHY4EIHI2FY A% |Gear M-2
CBS250 /S Y4 Bl 284 15 &5
20| 100301853 PRI | s

BES

e 3 AL
TRANSMISSION MECHANISM



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081816
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102589
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081744
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106510
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102580
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102582
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102564
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103647
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103658
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102583
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102563
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102581
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106470
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081746
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031911
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103850
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103810
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106511
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102595
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100301853

21| 100106511 |‘F-#[EE(H15.2x1xd30) Washer,$15.2x1x$p30

22| 100102599 [CBS250/NH4EIHI6R A% |Gear M-6
CBS250 7574 ) Bl (24

23| 100102591 |_ - issi
%UﬁﬂlGG_V‘J?E%DHKlO) Transmission Counter Shaft
CB2507~ A5l tA7 Fe 4 el

24| 100100632 |7 " U |check Ring

25| 100106032 |CB250/~A4EIEhiAFCIEIE  |Washer

26 | 100102597 |[CBS250/NH4EIHI4RS A% |Gear M-4
CB250 /54 Bl Hh ik 3¢ R

27| 100106034 |, AR IR | er

28 | 100102596 [CBS250/NUEIFIBRL A% |Gear M-3
CB250/ A4 il il 1A & [ &

29| 100106033 |, ONFIRIHRCIRIE |

30 | 100102598 |CBS250/SPYEIHISFY 5% |Gear M-5

31| 100106435 |F-#E(d16.5x1xP24) Washer,$16.5x1xb24

32| 100301852 |CBS250/~AY4EIFH 1Y 1A% #]|Gear Bush

33| 100102594 |[CBS250/SFYEIAI1IFY A% |Gear M-1

34| 100106460 |FHEl(H20x1xdp27) Washer,d20x1xh27



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106511
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102599
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102591
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100632
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106032
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102597
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106034
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102596
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106033
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102598
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106435
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100301852
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102594
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106460

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1 | 100011095 |GB894.144M& 12(fhfE12_MN{CIRCLIP 12

2 | 100103978 [CG125D¥afYHk 5% SpRing,Gearshift Plate
3 | 100103999 |[CG125DH R4 (FA47E A A GEARSHIFT PLATE

4 | 100120242 |PR250FF% Filiith Gearshift Shaft

5 | 100103971 |CB125HHI Ry [E]{vr 5 5 Return Spring

6 | 100106402 |*F-#H&El($h14%0.5%xH20) Washer,$14x0.5x$20
7 | 100011096 |GB894.14%E14(5h#£514_PN{Retaining Ring, 14

8 | 100131436 |PR250% R4 EHR {4 (k4 7E F|Gearshift Lever Comp
9 | 100011174 |GB57831&t&M6x20(H%%) |BOLT M6x20

10| 100204007 |CG125D7F & B 4 (BT-2|Gearshift Shaft

11| 100103914 |CB12514k X Shaft Gearshift Fork
12 | 100081742 |PR250/SF4EI4h A TR X Right Fork Countershaft
13| 100081740 |PR250/~HY 4Tk X Center Fork Mainshaft
14 | 100081813 |PR250TLFYEIH A3k X Left Fork Countershaft
15| 100033035 |GB5783M#FEM6x22(>% H%F|Bolt, M6x22

16 | 100010886 |GB937HiHdp6([H4EE) Washer, ¢6

17 | 100082850 |CBS300/S#Y T2 Ak Stopping Plate

18 | 100032886 |GB119.1|FtE4Hd4Ax10 Pin, $4x10

19 | 100081732 |PR250/SAY478E &k (/<4 [E FlGearshift Drum

20 | 100203938 |CB250/NFYENLM %  [SpRing, Locating Plate
21| 100203965 |[CB250/NFYEN MRS Locating Plate Assy

22| 100011174 |GB57834#:M6x20(== H%¥%|Bolt, M6x20

ASTHIH GEARSHIFT MECHANISM



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011095
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103978
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103999
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100120242
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103971
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106402
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011096
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100131436
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011174
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204007
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103914
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081742
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081740
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081813
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100033035
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010886
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100082850
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100032886
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081732
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203938
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203965
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011174

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1 | 100056051 |PR150%¢HAALFL F-2H A (12V|Rotor Assy Magneto
2 | 100056052 |PR150f%HLHLIE T-4H & (12V|Stator Assy Magneto
3 100011169 |GB57831&f:M5x16(>% H4¥|Bolt, M5x16
4 100011170 |GB57831&f:M5x25(>% F4¥|Bolt, M5x25
CG125DEHE B & 25 & [E
5 | 100100499 %E A ar R B o msxas
5T M8x18(F245F)
PR150f%% HAE(12
6 | 100056510 ﬁ“f*&%% &l ROTOR ASSY,MAGNETO
V8 At i )
CG200-AKG B &2 |ASSEMBLY, OVERRUNNING
7 | 100103204 |. K T”jﬁﬁtr% S
HAR () CLUTCH
8 100050578 |CG125DF FHLZZ 2R 2 M1 Bolt,M10x36
9 | 100053900 [‘F#PE(b10.5%x2.5xh24) |Washer, $10.5x2.5xdp24

T PR A R
MAGNETO COMP



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100056051
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100056052
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011169
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011170
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100499
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100056510
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103204
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050578
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100053900

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
PR250/2 Bl FEAL(F.2E_[5]  |Starting Motor Assy

1 | 100081750 | 510 HLEE&L{k_HL7E %
H£F)

2 | 100011269 |GB57891#EM6x28(>= H%¥E|Bolt, M6x28

3 | 100103228 |CB125DAUHE A 4 Shaft Reduction

4 | 100054759 |PR150MEEIGHE(—) Gear Reduction 1

5 | 100054758 |PR1SOMIKA#E4E(—) |Gear Reduction 1

6 | 100054756 |PR150 A I A #4 Shaft Reduction

7 | 100054757 |PRISOMERIA#E() Gear Reduction 2 N

8 | 100054755 |PR1SOMIKIAHEAH A () |Gear Reduction 2 ELECTRIC STARTING MECHANISM

9 | 100054752 |PRIS0EZNKILFHE  |Ate Gear Assy

10 | 100050417 |CB125D#HJE 1A #4F8 (3#_db2{Washer,dp22x2.5xh34

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION 1 .

1 | 100204266 |/ 0L(MGO3B_L:500) Ignition Coil ggé? @

2 | 100726138 |CB250RLAKgs(IEifE_DCI-ZC.D.I " )

3 | 100205413 [FEyifE AR ( 20 _MT12V8 | Rectifier T 1

4 | 100205381 |4k FHE#+(MQJ10-ZSO1A) Relay «ﬁ z}a@

#2514 ELECTRIC



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100081750
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011269
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103228
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054759
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054758
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054756
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054757
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054755
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100054752
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050417
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204266
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100726138
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100205413
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100205381

	Лист1
	Страница1
	Страница2
	Страница3
	Страница4
	Страница5
	Страница6
	Страница7
	Страница8
	Страница9
	Страница10
	Страница11
	Страница12
	Страница13
	Страница14
	Страница15
	Страница16


